
Event Production - $3,000                     Reception - $1,200

Invitation and Mailing - $1,000                Decor/Crafts - $800

Wine - $1,600                                            Marketing - $500

Food - $2,500 (multiple options)            Photographer - $550

Other $
$1,000

Other $
$500

Business/Sponsor Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Website:

Sponsor a faculty/staff spring event ticket - $50

8 tickets to the spring event
Premier recognition on all event publicity 

Sponsor name/logo placement on event signage
Verbal recognition during live event
Prominent display of logo across event environment, including
pre-event promotion and event website
Social media sponsor feature
Spotlight recognition in event e-newsletter
Name/logo on marketing materials and promotional emails
Opportunity to provide branded giveaways at the event

4 tickets to the spring event
Prominent name/logo placement on all event publicity
Verbal recognition during live event
Name/logo recognition on event signage
Display of name/logo on website, social media sponsor feature
Name/logo on marketing materials and promotional emails

Make a direct contribution toward the 2025 “Walden Gives” project:
Campus and Classroom Technology

Name/logo recognition on event signage 
Display of name/logo on website

2 tickets to the spring event
Display of name/logo on website
Name/logo recognition on event signage
Social media recognition
Name/logo on promotional emails

Display of name/logo on website
Name/logo recognition on event signage
Social media recognition
Name/logo on promotional emails

Check: Please make checks payable to Walden School and mail to:
Walden School
Attn: Family Connection
74 South San Gabriel Boulevard
Pasadena, CA 91107

Credit Card: To donate by credit card, go to
www.waldenschool.net/waldencelebrates
To ensure you receive proper credit in all media for your donation
or sponsorship, please submit this form by April 25, 2025. For logo
art, please email to auction@waldenschool.net by April 25, 2025.

Email:

PARTNER - $2,500

Sponsor Faculty/Staff

VISIONARY - $5,000

Underwriting Opportunities

Walden Gives

FRIEND - $100

PATRON - $500

CIRCLE - $1,000

Prize Games and Drawing Prizes

Walden School Family Connection
Spring Fundraiser and Auction
2025 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Sponsorship Opportunities*

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500 $500

$250

Check here if you would like your donation to remain anonymous

*Custom benefits can be tailored for all sponsorship tiers. Please reach out to auction@waldenschool.net for more information. 

Recognition will match comparable sponsorship tiers. Custom
benefits can be tailored for all underwriting levels. 

This year’s drawings will feature gift baskets and items from Altadena
businesses. Your support helps us purchase these locally sourced items.

$2,500

$1,000

$750 $250

$100

mailto:auction@waldenschool.net

